200

400

600

800

1000

12C0

FEET

1400

IN

1€00

DEPTH

1800

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICU 83210
Phone 746-3281 »

TEMPERATURE

OPERATOR_ GETTY OIL COMPANY

SUKRKVEY

LEASE Skelly Unit

FIELD

WELL NO. 72
DATE & TIME CEMENT JOB COMPLETED
DATE & TIME SURVEY MADE ___ 11/5/77 e

SURVEY RUN BY Bennett

DATUM

WELL DATA ‘ Ct. No indication of cement above the total devth.

Celrmrep 77 ivmp? Ao 7

TEMPERATURE IN °F

80 S0 - 100
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